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ASSOCIAZIONE NAZIONALE ALLEVATORI BOVINI DI RAZZA PEZZATA ROSSA ITALIANA
NATIONAL HERD BOOK - BULL REPORT

Identification: DE000955591577 Name: MEISTER Pp* Breed: P.R.l Sex:  Maschio Birth date: 05-06-2020
%Consanguinity: 1.4 Inbr. gen.: %Sim.: 95 %Montb.: 0 %Rh: 5
Breeder: A.l. center: AGRIFRIULI
YELD FUNCTIONALITY Index Reliability PERF. TEST Index  Phenotype
Milking speed: 103 77 Beef PT: 107
State: GE Reliability: 68 Somatic cells: 107 Muscularity PT: 106
Daughters: 0 Breedings: 0 Fertility: 112 Daily gain PT: 100
IDAS: 638 Rank: 99 Milk Kg: 419 Longevity: 108 RFI PT: null
Fat %: 0.03 Kg: 19 Calving ease: 100 Weight 12 mon. PT: null
Proteins %: -0.01 Kg: 14 Persistence: 107 Calves quality: FOTO
Ketosis resistance: Beef line: NON
Health DISPONIBILE
CONFORMATION 64 76 83 100 112124 136 64 76 88 100 112124 136 GENETICS
Size 102 n Fore udder length 96 -
Muscularity 109 = Fore udder attch. 109 — K-Casein: Not available
Feed & legs 108 mm Rear udder length 94 - Beta-Casein:  Not available
Udder 111 — Suspensory ligm. 99 Arachnomelia: Free
Rump height 102 ] Udder depth 112 —— BMS: Free
Body depth 96 L Teats length 113 —— Dw Free
Rump length 104 - Teats thickness 103 " FSH2: Free
Rump width 108 — Teats direction 109 - TP: Free
Rump side view 107 L Fore teats placm. 94 - ZDL: Free
Rear legs s.v. 100 Rear teats placm. 99 BH2: Free MEISTER Pp*
Hock thickness 102 ] Additional teats 101 FH4: Free
Feetangle 101 FHS: Free

GENEALOGIA
1" GENERATION
SIRE:
DE000952396899
MAJESTAET PP*
Birth date: 16-07-2017
DAM:
DE000952947773
URMEL
Birth date: 24-12-2017

2" GENERATION

DE000948097266
MAHANGO Pp* *TA

Birth date: 29-10-2013
DE000950092337

NICOL

Birth date: 08-02-2015
DE000946673832
WOBBLER

Birth date: 13-09-2011
DE000950145255

ERIA

Birth date: 02-12-2015

3" GENERATION
DE000945382782 MUNGO Pp *TA
Birth date: 01-10-2010
DE000944042437 FALTER
Birth date: 22-08-2010
DE000946894585 VOTARY
Birth date: 02-03-2012

DE000944500987 NATALIE
Birth date: 14-09-2009

DE000000169808
Birth date:

WATNOX *TA
16-02-2005

DE000941277398 SINDI
Birth date: 12-11-2007

1T030990194916
Birth date:

MASSIMILIANO
16-01-2012

DE000948443802 ERINA
Birth date: 01-01-1970
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DE00000018819
DE00094195415
DE00000018832
DE00094072222
DE00091719220
DE00094441395

DE00000019550
DE00093527294
DE00000019177
DE00093777782
DE00000019199
1T030990137639
DE00097460296
DE00094375103

4" GENERATION

MANITOBA Birth date:
OTTI Birth date:
ROUND UP Birth date:
FALTER Birth date:
RUHMREICH PS Birth date:
GRANADA Birth date:
WATERBERG Birth date:
DE000935272944 Birth date:
MANDELA Birth date:

Birth date:
HUASCARAN Birth date:

Birth date:
DELL Birth date:
EMMA Birth date:
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17-01-2002
27-06-2007
16-11-2002
29-11-2006
24-10-2008
01-04-2010

17-01-1999
06-08-2001
14-09-2001
11-06-2003
18-04-2003
11-12-2008
19-06-2010
01-01-1970



